Gift Bearer Schedule 
for families of the First Communicants

Gift Bearer Instructions: You will need to arrive 20 minutes before Mass the day you have chosen to be the Gift Bearing Family. Upon arrival, you must check in with one of the ushers, letting them know that your family will be presenting the Gifts today. Please choose a pew toward the front of the church. During the Offertory, the collection is taken and the altar is set. When Father and the servers head down the stairs, this is your cue to get out of your pew and go to the gift table in the center isle to pick up the bread and the wine. You will walk it up the aisle to Father and he will give you a blessing. After the blessing you will bow to the tabernacle and return to your seat. If you have any questions you may ask me or any of the ushers. If your family is not checked in 20 minutes before Mass, the ushers will find someone else to bring the gifts forward. 
If that were to happen, remain in your pew. 

Saturday, March 8 – 4:00pm  _____________________   Sunday, March 9 – 9:00am ____________________
								(Bishop Ricken Mass)
Saturday, March 15 – 4:00pm ____________________   Sunday, March 16 – 9:00am ____________________

Saturday, March 22 – 4:00pm ____________________   Sunday, March 23 – 9:00am ____________________
								(Bishop Ricken Mass)
    Sunday, March 30 – 9:00am ______________________

Saturday, April 5 – 4:00pm _____________________   Sunday, April 6 – 9:00am _______________________

Saturday, April 12 – 4:00pm ____________________   Sunday, April 13 – 9:00am ______________________

Saturday, April 19 – 8:15pm ____________________
	(Bishop Ricken Mass – Easter Vigil)
    Sunday, April 27 – 9:00am _______________________							


